

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE -CMJ**

I.D.: 98974338

---

Data publicarii	17.06.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 833,90 RON - 833,90 RON

---

Descriere: NUFAR GEAM 500ML - 4\*6.90=27.60 PRONTO MOBILA 400ML - 6\*13.03=78.18 SANO S255 PARDOSELI 4L - 2\*29.42=58.84 SANO PARCHET 4L - 2\*32.78=65.56 DOMESTOS 750ML - 10\*10.93=109.30 MATURA SORG - 3\*21.85=65.55 MANUSI MENAJ - 6\*3.95=23.70 COADA LEMN - 6\*1.94=11.64=11.64 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 2\*42.02=84.04 SITA PENTRU PISOAR - 6\*12.61=75.66 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 24BUC - 3\*16.81=50.43 SACI 50/70/50 35L - 20\*4.54=90.80 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 20\*4.63=92.60

---